
 

TERM DATES 
 

2025 - 2026 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

 Term begins    Tuesday 2nd September 

 Half Term         two weeks beginning  Monday 20th October  

 Term ends                                      Friday 12th December 

(Finish 12 Noon Nursery & Reception, 12.05 pm Forms 1 & 2,  

12.10 pm Forms 3 & 4, 12.15 pm Forms 5 & 6) 
 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2026 

  Term begins   Wednesday 7th January 

  Half Term       one week beginning Monday 16th February 

  Term ends   Friday 27th March 

(Finish 12 Noon Nursery & Reception, 12.05 pm Forms 1 & 2,  

12.10 pm Forms 3 & 4, 12.15 pm Forms 5 & 6) 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

 Term begins     Wednesday 15th April 

 Half Term  one week beginning Monday 25th May  

 Term ends     Tuesday 7th July 

(Finish 12 Noon Nursery & Reception, 12.05 pm Forms 1 & 2,  

12.10 pm Forms 3 & 4, 12.15 pm Forms 5 & 6) 
 

 

 
STAFF INSET DAYS 

Friday 29th August 2025 

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Tuesday 14th April 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 


